Twinsburg Veterinary Hospital & Pet Lodge

Overnight fees per room / night

Feline Palace

Cabin Suite

Atrium Suite

Garden Suite

Presidential Suite

Royal Suite

Multi-Pet Discount

Early Check In / Late Check Out Fee (per pet)

There is an early check in fee if you check in
-Check in before 2:00pm (Mon-Fri)

There is a late check out fee if you
-Check out after 12:30pm (Mon-Fri)

24.50

34.50

37.50

40.00

48.00

54.00

25% off the second pet
Must be in same
accommodation

15.00

There may be other fees associated with each reservation that are based upon your pets
needs and your preferences. The fees listed above are the charges for each room per night.




