Twinsburg Veterinary Hospital & Pet Lodge Overnight fees per room / night

Feline Palace	24.50
Cabin Suite	34.50
Atrium Suite	37.50
Garden Suite	40.00
Presidential Suite	48.00
Royal Suite	54.00
Multi-Pet Discount	25% off the second pet Must be in same accommodation
Early Check In / Late Check Out Fee (per pet)	15.00

There is an early check in fee if you check in -Check in before 2:00pm (Mon-Fri)

There is a late check out fee if you
-Check out after 12:30pm (Mon-Fri)

There may be other fees associated with each reservation that are based upon your pets needs and your preferences. The fees listed above are the charges for each room per night.